Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Bagley XC Invite 11:30am Tri

Name

1 1 1674
2 2 1649
3 (<5) 1696
4 3 1668
5 4 1650
6 5 1642
7 6 1648
8 7 1667
9 8 1652

10 (<5) 1694

11 1670

12 10 1655

13 11 1651

14 (>7) 1654

15 (<5) 1697

16 12 1669

17 13 1675

18 (<5) 1695

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Seth Meikle
Baron Odden
Devin Casares
Dawson Meikle
Aiden Marcussen
Luke Jalbert
Lance Kritzberger
Alex Beckel
Trenton Sip
Jacob Schoepp
Yili Schiro

Brody Gwin
Aiden Nelson
Christian Miller
Kenny Johnson
Joshua Dorow
Chase Steinbach
Hunter Bergh

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall

Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall

Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall

Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods
West Marshall

Grade

Time Pace

19:53.5 3:59/K
20:08.7 4:02/K
20:54.5 4:11/K
21:34.2 4:19/K
21:45.0 4:21/K
21:47.5 4:22/K
21:57.2 4:23/K
22:15.7 4:27/K
22:41.9 4:32/K
23:24.4 4:41/K
23:27.9 4:42/K
23:31.1 4:42/K
23:52.4 4:46/K
24:07.2 4:49/K
25:28.7 5:06/K
25:32.6 5:07/K
25:33.4 5:07/K
26:05.9 5:13/K

09/22/2020 01:33:00



Race Date Bagley XC Invite 11:30am Tri
September 22, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 21:40.0
1 1649 Baron Odden 9 2 2 20:08.7 20:08.7 0:00.0
2 1650 Aiden Marcussen 10 4 6 21:45.0 41:53.7 1:36.3
3 1642 Luke Jalbert 8 5 11 21:47.5 1:03:41.2 1:38.8
4 1648 Lance Kritzberger 9 6 17 21:57.2  1:25:38.4 1:48.5
5 1652 Trenton Sip 10 8 25 22:41.9  1:48:20.3 2:33.2
6 1655 Brody Gwin 11 (10) (35) 23:31.1  2:11:51.4 3:22.4
7 1651 Aiden Nelson 10 (11) (46) 23:52.4  2:35:43.8 3:43.7
8 1654 Christian Miller 11 More Than 7 24:.07.2  2:59:51.0 3:58.5
Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC) Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 22:32.7
1 1674 Seth Meikle 10 1 1 19:53.5 19:53.5 0:00.0
2 1668 Dawson Meikle 8 3 4 21:34.2 41:27.7 1:40.7
3 1667 Alex Beckel 8 7 11 22:15.7  1:03:43.4 2:22.2
4 1670 Yili Schiro 9 9 20 23:27.9 1:27:11.3 3:34.4
5 1669 Joshua Dorow 9 12 32 25:32.6  1:52:43.9 5:39.1
6 1675 Chase Steinbach 11 (13) (45) 25:33.4 2:18:17.3 5:39.9
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1696 Devin Casares 10 Less Than 5 20:54.5 20:54.5 0:00.0
2 1694 Jacob Schoepp 9 Less Than 5 23:24.4 44:18.9 2:29.9
3 1697 Kenny Johnson 10 Less Than 5 25:28.7  1:09:47.6 4:34.2
4 1695 Hunter Bergh 10 Less Than 5 26:05.9 1:35:53.5 5:11.4
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